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Principal Broker

“Here’s Your Chance” to own a beautiful 
home w/4 BR, 2 BA + 2 separate garages 
that will house several cars (one currently 
is rented for $300/month), a huge 2 car det. 
carport, mobile home, and a partially fenced 
yard w/gorgeous landscaping. To make it all 
worthwhile, it’s on a super large level tract 
of land and within minutes of both Rt. 5 and 
Rt. 60 on Rt. 716. Priced for fast sale. Motivated Seller! Asking $170,000. 
Don’t wait as this one will go fast!
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100 Oxcart Road $349,900 Beautiful updates! In 
wonderful, convenient location, this home features 
4-5 BR, updated 4.5 BA, kitchen w/granite counter 
tops & eat-in area, lg DR & LR w/newer light fixtures 
& sun room. Master suite features HW flooring, 
walk-in closet, lg BA w/tub & stand-up shower. Bsmt 
has been totally redone, finished & waterproofed. 
A Must See! Seller relocating.

1301 Bath Ave. $375,000 - Beautifully 
decorated 6 BR, 4 BA historic home 
w/majestic wrap-around porch, formal LR 
& DR, walkout bsmt w/wine cellar, library, 
balcony, fenced yard & More! 

Teresa 
Wright Powers 
606-922-8800

REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

Amber 
Young

606-923-8569
REALTOR

Mark 
Breeding

606-615-0462
Breeding Appraisals & Consulting
REALTOR/Cert. Res. Appraiser

www.teresawrighthomes.com

533 Sunset Dr. $324 ,900 This spacious home 
w/over 4,500 sq.ft. features 6 BR, 5 full BA, 
formal LR & DR, lg FR, recreational room, 
office w/built-in cabinets, updated kitchen 
w/eat-in area, Florida room, 2nd FR in upper 
level, beautiful HW & tile flooring, 2 car garage 
& fenced back yard.  

3420 Baybery Dr. $349,900 - Beautiful custom 
built, one owner brick ranch home w/3 BR, 2 BA 
in a private setting. Lg LR w/vaulted ceiling & 2-
way frpl. Extra-lg open kitchen w/Corian counter 
tops, newer appliances, bar area, breakfast nook 
& sitting area. FR & laundry room plus storage in 
walkout bsmt. HW throughout. Seller recently put in 
a new driveway, sidewalk & retaining wall.

15428 Paige Drive $599,900 - Country Living at 
Its Best! This beautiful 5 BR, 4 BA home w/3rd floor 
is a custom built Southern Colonial on 8+/- acres 
in private setting. Only 4 yrs old w/all HW floors, 
James Hardie siding. Maintenance-free w/Geo-
thermal heat. Amazing kitchen! Great design 
colors. A Must See! 

929 Oaks Dr.  $499,900 - Incredibly beautiful 
quality 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/wonderful floor plan 
on great lot! MBR on 1st floor w/newer granite 
BA. Lg kitchen w/granite counter tops, island, 
all newer Bosch appliances. Newer carpet, tile & 
HW floors. All brick w/3 separate outside areas. 
A Must See!

15916 Ivywood Drive $283,900 - This fabulous 
home offers 3 levels of immaculate living w/5 
BR, 3.5 BA, formal LR & DR, FR w/gas log frpl. 
Gorgeous updated kitchen w/granite counter 
tops, SS appliances & eat-in  area. Features 2 
master suites, fin. walkout bsmt, 2 car garage. 
Many Updates! 

333 Creston Lane $324,900 - Beautiful 
custom built home offers 3-4 BR, 2.5 BA 
on 6+/- LEVEL Acres w/HUGE metal bldg 
w/front & back doors. Main floor has foyer, 
formal DR, kitchen w/eat-in area, half BA, 
nursery area, master suite w/2 closets & BA 
w/whirlpool tub, 2 sinks, separate shower. 2nd 
floor has 2 BR, BA bonus room/4th BR.

88 Hammer Mill Rd. $389,900 - A rare find - a 
custom built jewel! 1 yr old w/2+/- Acre pond 
w/fish galore! Home features open floor plan 
w/MBR on 1st floor & 3 others upstairs plus 2 full 
& 2 half BAs. Glistening HW floors & solid wood 
doors. 3 car garage. A Must to See!

REDUCED

3450 Oakwood Circle $389,500 - Wonderful 
custom built home in great neighborhood! 
Awesome back yard - great for play set or pool 
area. A new kitchen will be installed shortly. Call for 
details. Newer carpet, flooring, heating systems & 
paint. MBR on 1st floor & lg media room in walkout 
bsmt area. An incredible purchase.

NEW

NEW

3638 Hickory Estates Dr. $499,000 - “Villa 
Tuscana”. This beautiful Italian villa is located 
in Hickory Pointe dev. in Cannonsburg near 
I-64. Homes offers 3 BR, 4.5 BA. The park-like 
front yard area consists of a cobblestone-look 
circular driveway. Outdoor living area w/frpl & 
prof. landscaping, + electric ornamental gates. 
Sec. system w/cameras. Too Many Amenities 
to Mention! 

NEW

1144 Brushy Fork Rd $419,900 - Victorian 
farm house in beautiful & private setting and 
50+/- Acres! This home features 3 BR w/bonus 
room that could be 4th BR, 3 BA, lg LR w/gas frpl, 
custom kitchen from Creative Kitchens, master 
suite plus 3rd floor fin attic. Also att garage, 2 car 
det garage w/workspace, above-ground pool, 
back & side decks, mini-barn & storage bldg. 
So Much to Offer!

NEW
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3475 Winchester Ave. $675,000 - HIGH-
LY VISIBLE LOCATION! Former Shoney’s 
Restaurant w/88 parking spaces w/access 
on all 4 sides. Demographics are Ashland, 
Catlettsburg & Kenova. Traffic to and from 
I-64 is 23,203 cars daily. 

COMMERCIAL

409 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $149,900 - This 
3 BR, 2 BA home w/unfinished bsmt, 1 car 
garage & 1 car carport, formal LR & DR, open 
floor plan in kitchen & FR, sun room, 2 frpl.  A 
big deck - great for enjoying the warm weather. 
Very cute, very clean. A Must See! 

2641 13th St. $139,900 Charming brick in 
the heart of Ashland! 3 BR, 2 BA, formal 
living & dining/family room, small study, 
garage & wonderful patio. Many updates! 
Home has been remodeled, replumbed & 
rewired 7 yrs ago. Newer BA in bsmt. 

6820 Countryside Dr. $72,900 This super cute, 
super clean 3 BR, 1 BA brick/siding home on 
level lot has been totally UPDATED - including 
newer roof, AC, heat pump, water heater, 
kitchen w/cabinetry, counter tops, sink, flooring 
& appliances, BR, carpet, interior doors, some 
windows & freshly painted thru-out. 

11653 St. Rt. 5 $44,900 - Very pretty & 
very solid single level home w/2 BR, 1.5 
BA, kitchen w/lots of cabinets, large laundry 
room & LR. Home is situated on a small 
property w/nice back yard so is easy to 
maintain. Convenient location. 

3128 Carter Ave. $44,900 This home is a 
must see! Very nice & clean 1.5 story w/3 BR, 
1 BA, LR, DR, laundry room, kitchen w/eat-in 
area & 1 car det. garage. Updates include 
roof, siding, heat pump, hot water tank, some 
windows w/warranty, carpet thru-out, laminate 
flooring, plumbing & light fixtures. 

5642 St. Rt. 60 $499,900 - Great location! 
This property is improved w/metal & block 
com. bldg w/office area on 2.31+/- acres. 
The lg warehouse is a metal bldg w/3 garage 
doors & 7.5 ton overhead crane. The block 
bldg has overhead heat, 1 garage door & 1 
restroom. Office att. to warehouse w/central 
heat & air, kitchenette & BA. 

COMMERCIAL

12103 Virginia Blvd. $409,900 - 2 bldgs 
on 5.9+/- acres on Paul Coffee Industrial 
Parkway. The office has 4 offices, 2 rest 
rooms (handicapped accessible), foyer, 
kitchen, conference room, 48 parking spaces 
& security system. The warehouse is open 
w/tall ceiling & apx. 3,780+/- sq.ft. 

COMMERCIAL

300 St. Christopher Dr. $224,900 - For 
Sale! For Lease! Doctor’s office by OLBH. 
Recently updated. Lg waiting area, office 
area, Lab, 4 exam rooms, 3 BA, Physician’s 
office, storage room. Sq. footage is 1,675+/- 
sq.ft.. Carpet & tile throughout. 

COMMERCIAL

900 Williams Ave. $179,900 - Beautiful stone & 
vinyl sided ranch home w/full fin. walkout bsmt 
on 1+/- Acre. Very private & scenic w/updates 
galore. This home has 3,000+/- sq.ft. of living 
area, 3 BR, full BA, 2 half BA, lg updated kitchen, 
LR, DR, FR & rec room in bsmt. Also, sun room 
w/hot tub off the MBR. Huge wrap-around deck 
& newer metal bldg.

2610 Forest Ave. $99,900 - Great established 
neighborhood is the setting for this nicely updated, 
well-maintained home. This charmer has 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, LR & DR w/beautiful refinished HW 
flooring & gas frpl. Updated kitchen w/newer 
cabinetry & tiled floor. Updated BA’s. Full unfin. 
bsmt walks out to covered area. Also xlg front 
porch & det. garage.

REDUCED

3019 Crestview Dr. $158,000 Great Area 
w/Neat Home Priced To Sell! A real 
jewel in Ponderosa Estates. An acres +/- w/3 
BR, 2.5 BA in this brick home. Pretty white 
cabinetry in kitchen w/all appliances. Fea-
tures include 2 frpl. plus 2 car garage.

REDUCED

0 St. Rt. 5 $179,900 - 10 restricted res. lots 
w/minimum 1,800 sq.ft. Cul-de-sac street w/
utilities installed. All are buildable lots. Some 
have foundation vents per county code due 
to flood zone. (See area map - partial flood 
zone.) Includes commercial 1.23+/- acres on 
St. Rt. 5 in front of Pin Oak Subdivision.

LAND

REDUCED

REDUCED

257 Kagley Rd. $149,900 - Brick home on 2+/- 
acres w/open floor plan. Lg open LR w/high ceiling 
& frpl. Kitchen w/newer appliances & bar area. 
MBR w/BA, 2 more BR & BA, lg unfin. walkout 
bsmt w/BA. Lots of privacy w/inground pool & 
area to entertain plus screened porch. Features 
2 car garage & newer metal roof.

NEW

REDUCEDREDUCED

3710 Leighwood Ct. $249,900 - Custom built 
home w/park-like setting. Features 3 BR, 2 
updated BA w/granite tiled showers & half BA, lg 
LR, beautiful HW flooring & woodwork throughout, 
kitchen w/center island & eat-in area, formal DR, 
lg FR w/gas frpl & bar. Plus screened porch, deck, 
fenced back yard & 2 car garage.

NEW



606 571-3878 1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Another Quality Home By:

Feature

Paul D. 
Leake

144 Camelot Court, 
Russsell, Ky

Immaculate 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath Brick & 
Shingle 2 Story on Cul-de-sac in highly 
desirable Belhaven Subdivision. Formal 
living & dining, family room, updated 
kitchen, roof and lots more. $172,900

Directions - Take Diederick Boulevard 
to left into Belhaven to right on 
Brentwood to right on Camelot Court.



Feature

REAL TEAM REALTY
1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Visit Our Website: www.remaxrealteam.com
Each  office independently owned  and operated 606 325-0407

606 922-6308

Carol Jean “CJ”
Cieraszynski

Principal Broker/Owner

606 615-1311

Paul 
Conley

paulconley.remax-kentucky.com

Immaculate in 
Design,

Endearing in 
Character!

409 Country 
Club Drive, 
Bellefonte

This home offers peerless quality 
inside and out! Sitting on a 1+/- Acre 
lot directly across from Bellefonte 
Country Club, this distinguished 
home has been recently renovated 
in 2012. Architecture, scenery, 
landscaping & a touch of magic 
have merged gracefully to create 
this home, boasting 5,551+/- total 
finished sq.ft. w/4 BR including 
master suite w/enormous walk-in 
closet, 4 full and 1 half BA totally 
remodeled w/new cabinetry & 
tile/marble flooring, study w/built-
in bookshelves, updated kitchen 
w/new granite counter tops, tile 
flooring, cabinets and appliances, 
formal dining room, huge living room 
w/fireplace leading to Florida room, 
remodeled utility room w/washer/
dryer, sink, cabinets & flooring, att. 
guest house. Other renovations 
include new wiring, plumbing, all 
light fixtures and fans, 3 HVAC units, 
windows and doors, siding and 
stone-on-stone exterior, wrought-iron 
fencing, roof and oversized concrete 
driveway. Also, new patio w/gazebo, 
2 car att garage and 26’x32’ det. 
garage w/upper level and basement 
garage. Priced at $749,900 Call for a 
private showing!



Brenda 
Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

606465-0004
ed@rossrealty.org

Ed
Cheek

Feature

2414 Blackburn Ave.
Ashland, Ky 

This very, very nice well-
maintained and updated 
4 BR, 3 BA home is ready 
for the new owner’s 
enjoyment. New modern 
kitchen with stainless 
appliances, tile floor, new 
cabinets and counter tops. 

Updated baths and nice size bedrooms (one on 
main level with adjacent bath). Basement with large 
laundry room, storage and 2 car garage. 

Relaxing covered front porch and private rear 
decking with gorgeous WISTERIA covered pergola. 
Pool with large entertaining area and all the bells 

and whistles to go with the 
pool and all surrounded by 
nice white vinyl fencing. 
Convenient but private 
location for only $229,900!!

Enjoy Your 
Summer 
Lounging 
Around 

The 
16’ x 32’ Pool 

at



REAL TEAM 
REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101
Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

Each  office independently owned  and operated
 606 325-0407

Bobby Dawson
606615-1055

jamesdawson.remax-kentucky.com

Feature

112 Windermere Dr. 
Russell, Ky

Bellefonte Woods 
Subdivision

So Many
Special Features!

Custom built two story home with 5 BR, 
4.5 BA on corner lot. Features all the 
amenities you would expect including 
Amish crafted custom cabinetry in the 
large eat-in kitchen with island and 
cabinetry surrounding the gas fireplace 
in the formal living room. Main floor 
master BR with 
his-&-hers oversized 
walk-in closets, 
his-&-hers vanities, 
as well as large 
oversized walk-in
shower with radiant 
floor heating and 
whirlpool tub. 
Basement features 
large family room w/
gas fireplace. Amish 
custom built wet bar 
w/granite counter 
top, full bath, large 
BR & lots of room for 
storage as well as a 
3 car garage. Priced 
at $849,900. Call for 
a private showing!



2631 Jackson Avenue, South Ashland, Ky
You will love this cozy, well-maintained home 
in South Ashland. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths. 
Recently updated kitchen cabinets and counter 
tops, hardwood under carpet in the living and 
dining rooms, hardwood throughout rest of the 
home. Fireplace in living room suitable for gas 
logs. Unfinished basement with kitchen, fireplace 
and full bath. Enjoy 
your summer cookouts 
relaxing on the covered 
porch or in the large 
partially fenced back 
yard. Must see to 
appreciate. Call today 
for your private tour.

Feature

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

1701 Central Avenue, 
Ashland, KY 41101

Natalie 
Murphy

Natalie@rossrealty.org

606 922-7994

“When you’re looking to 
Buy or Sell a home, 

I’m available to discuss your 
real estate needs and goals... 

I’m always here to help.”

First-time 
home 
buyer or 
wanting to 
downsize?

Take a 
look at 
this great 
value!

$89,900



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 9

Search for your new home 
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Homes of NE Kentucky



Double Feature
1828 Eloise Street

Ashland, Ky

Neat and clean 4 BR, 1.5 BA home in a convenient 
location near Ashland Town Center, KDMC & schools.
Offers several major updates. Nice fenced back yard 
with rear patio & access to garage which has heat & 
electric. 6-panel interior doors, newer replacement 
windows. Really nice & Ready to Move-in. $81,900

1822 Englewood Ave.
Ashland, Ky

With storage galore, cedar lined closets 
and partially fenced corner lot, this one 
owner-built home just needs some 
updates. Over 1,700 sq.ft. plus full unfin. 
bsmt. in a nice neighborhood. Unique 
floor plan, dining room and 2 car built-in 
garage. $99,000

Brenda 
Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

606465-0004
ed@rossrealty.org

Ed
Cheek

Most of 
the Work 
Is Done

A Project
Just For You!



Double Feature

3826 Willow Drive
Ashland, Ky

Nice split level with almost 2 acres (5 lots) in Boyd Co 
in convenient Ironville area. 3 BR, 
2 BA, 2 car oversized garage plus 
carport, lg outbldg. Lower level extra 
big family room w/gas logs fireplace, 
full bath & laundry. Private rear 
decking. Updates include HVAC, 
roof & appliances. $139,900

17434 Bowling Drive
Catlettsburg

Beautiful Views & Beautiful Setting.
Ranch home with 3 BR, 2 BA, fin. bsmt, 
New kitchen & baths, flooring, lighting 
and whirlpool tub. 11 Acres with big 
barn/garage, rear deck. Plenty of room 
for horses or farm animals. Must See to 
appreciate. $169,900 

Brenda 
Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

606465-0004
ed@rossrealty.org

Ed
Cheek



Double Feature
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
$9,500

Call For Details
606-327-5588

Ellen McCullough 
606-922-8300

3 BR, 1.5 BA Commercial/Residential 
w/separate office bldg. Close to Kings 
Daughters. Vacant. Ashland $95,000

NEW LISTING!

3 BR, 2 BA, 1 Acre fenced lot. Multiple 
decks. 100% financing. Vacant Asking 
$140,000

NEW LISTING!

3 BR Cabin 2 miles from Carter Caves. 
1 Acre level lot. Central heat/air. 
Vacant $60,000

NEW LISTING!

3 BR, 2 BA Cape Cod. Fenced lot, bsmt. 
Vacant. S. Ashland $115,000

NEW LISTING!

3 BR, 3 BA multi-level home. Fin. bsmt, 
garage, deck overloos wooded lot. 
Russell Vacant. $199,000

NEW LISTING!



Hensley Realty Company

980 Diederich Blvd, Russell KY

(606) 325-4372

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

1186 Willow Wood Dr., Catlettsburg
Conveniently located 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
w/3 car garage w/bonus room & full 
wrap-porch. $214,900 Luke Carey 
606-922-1875

97 Milew Dr., Ironton

Spacious 3 BR, 1 BA brick/vinyl ranch. 
Level lot, inground pool, picnic shelter, 
sun room, storage bldg.  $72,900 
Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

128 Barkley Court

Nice Bi-level 4 BR, 2 BA home w/
Built-in Garage & Basement. Deck 
and woodburning frpl. $139,900 Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771

21919 Long Branch Rd, Rush
Nice 3-4 BR, 2 BA Country Home 
with updates. Over 2 acres of 
level land. Call Theresa Hensley 
606-923-8029

460 Greenup Rd., Raceland
Very nice 4 BR, 2.5 BA home w/fenced 
yard, lg 2 car det. garage. Great breakfast 
area. Sun rm & MBR on ground floor. 
$189,000 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

11765 SR 1, Argillite
Exceptional Find. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 23+ 
Acres, GEO Thermal heating, Pasture for 
horses, 60x30 metal barn, great fishing. 
$289,900 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

248 Etna, Russell
Very nice 2 BR, 1 BA cottage. All 
appliances stay. Central heat & air 4 yrs 
old. $85,500 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

2928 Bonanza, Catlettsburg
4 BR, 3 BA. Lot size 100x280. 
Great Area. Nice Floor Plan. Chris 
Hensley 606-923-9770

383 Tygart St., Olive Hill
3 BR, 1 full BA. Lot size 70x150x60x150. 
1.5 Story Cape Cod. Deck & Fence. 
$55,000 Linda Webb 606-922-2713

102 Patton Dr., Ashland
Nice clean 3 BR, 1.5 BA home. Lg LR, 
FR or office. Lots of cabinet space in 
the kitchen. Fenced level back yard. 
$105,900 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

NEW

88 Condominium, Grayson
2 BR, 2 full BA Brick Condo in 
Barretts Creek. Colleen Stard 
606-922-0485

0 Scott Street, Worthington
38 Acres. Very Good Fishing Area. 
Build your own private Marina or 
fishing camp. Fred Eubank 606-
694-1279

170 Lakepoint Dr., Grayson
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA  in Lansdowne area. 
Oak kitchen, sun room, rear deck, att. 
garage. Just mins. from town. $159,500 
Call Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

NEW

3 BR, 2 BA home in Old Farm Estates. 
2 car att. garage. LR, DR and FR. Rear 
deck. $149,900 Call Dale Hensley 
606-836-9770 

1404 S. Calumet, Worthington724 Krestview Dr., Grayson
Rolling Hills. Brick ranch on lg wooded 
lot. 3 BR, 2 full BA, lg kitchen, LR, frpl. 
Covered 2 car carport breezeway. Fenced 
IG pool Nice rear deck. 2 storage bldg. 
Linda Webb 606-922-2713

NEW NEW
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Linda
Chatfield

606 232-1578
lindachatfield.remax-kentucky.com

Paul 
Conley

606 615-1311
paulconley.remax-kentucky.com

Karissa
Dixon

 606 615-4399
karissadixon.remax-kentucky.com

April
Hill

606 922-8572
soldbyaprilhill.com

Jill 
Bond

 606 232-6253
jillbond.remax-kentucky.com

Bobby 
Dawson 

606 615-1055
jamesdawson.remax-kentucky.com

Cindy 
Conley-Jones

606 232-1067
CheckOutThatHouse.com

Teresa
Wright Powers

606 922-8800
teresawrighthomes.com
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Carol Jean
Cieraszynski
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Linda
Sipple

 606 465-9413
lindasipple.remax-kentucky.com

Mark
Breeding

 606 615-0462
markbreeding.remax-kentucky.com

Amber
Young

 606 923-8569
amberyoung.remax-kentucky.com

Joe
Spears

 606 571-6697
joespears.remax-kentucky.com

Adam
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

166 Earl Brown Rd. - Everything you need on main 
level plus full unfin. walkout bsmt in this 3 BR, 2 newly 
remodeled BA home in great country setting! Kitchen 
comes loaded w/newer cabinetry, stainless applianc-
es, center island cooktop along w/breakfast bar!!! Lg 
DR open to kitchen plus att. garage, built-in garage, 
barn. $139,500 (CCJ)
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48 Arielle Drive - Single owner home, nestled away in a very 
private setting w/underground utilities. Immaculately clean, 
tastefully decorated home w/HW floors thru-out. This 3 BR, 2 
BA home has gas log frpl, huge front covered front porch & XL 
deck. Recent updates in 2010 include new HVAC, metal roof, 
fin. attic space! Furniture negotiable. $179,000 (JB)

1120 Cherokee Drive - MOTIVATED SELLERS! 
Beautiful 2 story brick home in very private area. 
4 BR, 2.5 BA on 1.89+/- Acres. Beautiful flooring 
thru-out. Oversized MBR w/BA w/whirlpool tub, 
his/her sinks. Double heat pump to save on utili-
ties. Great Location! $189,000  (JR)

2719 S. Belmont St. - This lovely 2.5 story Cape 
Cod style brick home w/3 BR, 2.5 BA on 3 lots 
has tiled front porch & entry way.  Formal LR has 
frpl & separate parlor. Formal dining area. Third 
story has floored attic. Full fin. walkout bsmt w/
FR w/frpl, laundry room & full BA. Plus 2 car det. 
garage. $179,900 (GD)

10724 Bryan Dr. - Plenty of privacy with this 2 
story 4 BR, 3 BA home w/2 car att garage. Kitch-
en has new Maple cabinets, countertops, appli-
ances plus island/breakfast bar. Offering over 
2,100 sq.ft., this home has 2 Master Suites, 1 
on main and 1 on 2nd floor w/deck. Conveniently 
located to I-64, Marathon, etc. $169,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

805 Edgewood Ave. - Well maintained 4 BR, 
2.5 BA, 1 car garage multi-level home on cor-
ner lot in Midland Hgts. Very nice cabinetry & 
counter top space in fully equipped kitchen! 
Cuddle up in front of the gas log frpl. Plus FR, 
LR, DR & Office. Enjoy the back yard while 
entertaining family & friends on the patio area. 
$169,500   (CCJ)

REDUCED! REDUCED!

REDUCED!

4711 Sherwood Dr. - This charming 3 level 
home features 3 BR, 3 BA, very spacious 
FR’s, all finished bsmt. Property sold “AS 
IS” condition. No repairs, no warranties. 
Buyer signs City National Bank disclosure. 
$139,900 (JLB/AS)

292 Welch Lane - “Out in the country, but near 
the city!” Just past W. Hollow on Rt. 1, this 3 
BR, 2 BA brick Cape Cod sits on over 1+/- acre. 
Heated front porch welcomes you into the home. 
Neutral colors w/2nd floor Great room. Move-in 
ready! $138,900 (GD)

2526 Holt St. - Don’t miss this 1 family owned Crafts-
man style 2 story brick home w/3 BR, 1 full & 2 half BA! 
Step into this home w/loads of character w/original HW 
floors, French doors, baseboards & handrails! Kitchen 
w/breakfast nook along w/XLg DR. Enjoy the breezy 
front porch or the nice size back yard. $134,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!
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2614 Forest Ave. - 2 story Colonial style home w/4 
BR, 2 BA, FR w/sliding doors leading to deck w/hot 
tub that remains w/the home. MBR features a balcony 
& walk-in closet. Lots of storage in the full size bsmt. 
Newer HVAC. This is an estate property & is being 
sold “As Is”. $99,900 (PC)

1317 29th Street - Looking for a home in convenient 
location to downtown, shopping or hospital? Then this 
3 BR, 2 BA home offers it! Features include formal 
dining room, fully equipped kitchen, utility room, gas 
log fireplace. Plus a det. 1 car garage w/1 car carport. 
$93,000 (AS/JLB)

3919 St. Rt. 1458 - Well maintained 1 floor plan brick 
ranch in the country w/3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car det block 
garage, kitchen w/island & breakfast bar area w/all 
appliances. Oversized DR. XL LR gives you plenty of 
space. Laundry rm w/built-in recessed ironing board. 
$122,500 (CCJ)

89 Homestead Rd. - Sit on the porch of this 2 BR, 1 BA 
summer home get-away & watch nature come alive w/free-
standing carport, 18x28 garage w/200 AMP electric service. 
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
enclosed porch, vinyl fence, corner lot plus 
more. M342756 Franci Burchette 923-6168

2406 Caroline Rd., Flatwoods $139,900 3 
BR, 2.5 BA, partially fin. bsmt w/FR & BR, 
above-ground pool, fenced yard, 2 car det 
garage + carport. Lots of updates. Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

717 Powell Lane, Flatwoods $129,900 3 
BR, 1 BA well-kept ranch. Lg level 0.72 
acre lot. HW in BR & LR. M50848 Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

 Reduced

113 Caroline Dr. $129,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 
story home. Neutral fresh paint in main 
living areas, new carpet on main. Relax 
on screened porch or in pool. M232031 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

2261 & 2265 Carter Ave. $135,000 2 bldgs. 
1 BR, 1 BA, kitchen-laundry area, storage 
rm. Corner lot, off-street parking + Former 
Beauty Shop.  Don Morgan 831-4360, Alison 
Christie 851-7030

7333 St. Highway 1496, Grayson $139,900 
4 BR, 1.5 BA, 1 acre. Much larger than it 
appears. 2 car carport, 24x32 det. garage, 
12x24 storage bldg + much more. M275469 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

7135 Overlook Dr. $129,900 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 
Acres. Brick ranch w/full walkout bsmt w/2nd 

kitchen & full BA, double carport plus more. 
M264768 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

 Reduced

 Reduced
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248 Heartbreak, Argillite $115,900 3 BR, 
2 BA, 28x66 Clayton, crown molding, 
fireplace, MBR w/MBA, 12’8x7’10 walk-in 
closet, all this on apx. 20 acres. M137023 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

115-1/2 2nd St., Grayson $109,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1.5 story, 12x12 rear deck & fenced 
yard. Well maintained. Come look. 
M238715 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

159 Robin Rd., Russell $114,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA ranch brick in walking distance of 
Russell schools. Unfin. bsmt that could be 
finished to make another BR & FR. M262664 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

www.rossrealty.org

Grayson        606-474-2390
Ashland        606-329-1013
Flatwoods    606-833-0007

415 Mill Branch, Greenup $105,500 3 BR, 2 
BA, 5.5+/- acres. Country living in Greenup 
County, lg kitchen, above-ground pool, 
outbldgs. M140496 John Daniels 922-7633

52 Blackfoot Lane $99,900 3 
BR, 1.5 BA  M106723 Jody Mayo 
922-4200

2208 Crooks St. - $112,900 Lg well 
maintained Duplex. Could live in one 
& rent one. Close to amenities. Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

Duplex

1010 Raceland Ave., Raceland $99,900 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch, full unfinished bsmt, 2 
partially fin. rooms in attic, covered deck, 2 
car det. garage plus more. M305198 Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

2422 Long St., Flatwoods $102,900 3 BR, 
2 BA brick ranch. Updates include newer 
H&A, windows, doors, roof, flooring in LR 
& DR & hall. Much more. M320891 Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

401 High St., Wurtland $99,000 4 BR, 2 BA, 
lg well maintained on over-sized level lot. 
Replacement windows, lg rooms, HW under 
some carpet, plus more. Bea Rice 831-9449

301 Landsdown Ave., Grayson $99,900 3 
BR, 2 BA brick. Beautiful HW flooring, wide 
baseboard trim, pocket doors, lg closets. 
Must See! M324507 Jody Mayo 922-4200

621 Center St., Wurtland $114,900 4 BR, 
2 BA on lg level lot. Oversized 2 car 
garage. Fenced back yard. MBR on main. 
Appliances stay. M325527 Jody Mayo 
922-4200

3626 St. Hwy 1, Grayson $98,500 3 BR, 1 
BA ranch w/double carport. 15’10” x 16’ 
screened porch & 335 sq.ft. apt. M326452 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

26 White Pine Dr., Grayson $117,900 6 
BR, 2 BA unique property. Nice area & 
convenient to downtown. Easy access to 
I-64 & industrial & AA Highways. Some 
improvements. M326453 Brenda Burns 
922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

1822 Englewood Ave $99,900 3 BR, 1 BA, 
unique floor plan, unfin. bsmt w/room 
for 2 car parking. Wood flooring under 
carpet, cedar-lined closets, storage galore. 
M328023 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

5421 Whites Creek $97,900 28x64 2002 
doublewide on permanent foundation. 3 
BR, 2 BA w/sun room & porches on 9.91+/- 
acres. M194305 John Daniels 922-7633 
Deborah Daniels 923-2763

 Reduced

2130 29th St. $99,000 4 BR, 3 BA older 2 
story brick w/very nice kitchen w/stainless 
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
of a duplex (2 units, 2 BR, 1 BA). Close 
to all conveniences. Possible land 
contract w/down payment required. 
$89,900 #36122
• Greenup - 43 Alice St. - Brick 
ranch 3 BR, 1.5 BA, fenced back 
yard, newer roof & select number 
windows, lot size 80x125. $95,000 
REDUCED! Add’l lot (80x125) may 
be purchased w/sale of home for 
$23,000. #36456
• Greenup - 60 Welch Lane - Ranch 
3 BR, 1.5 BA, Florida room, lot size 
125x162.5, full bsmt. $92,500 #37208
• Greenup - 2132 St. Rt. 1 - Brick/
vinyl ranch. 2 BR, 1.5 BA, HW floors, 
full walkout bsmt w/add’l full BA, 2 
car det. garage, 1 car carport att. 
on 80x160 lot. $125,900 #36088 
REDUCED!
• Argillite - 28 Campbell Cemetery 
Rd. Brick ranch 3 BR, 2 BA w/
generous sized rooms. Conveniently 
located near the Industrial Parkway 
on 1.5+/- Acres. $124,900 #35993 
REDUCED!

• South Shore - 4714 St. Rt. 7 - 1.5 story 
3 BR, 2 BA, master suite on main level. 
Upgrades throughout. 2 car det garage. 
On 1+/- acre. $77,000 #37267
•  Worthington - 829 Daniels Dr. - Brick 
ranch 3 BR, 1 BA, fenced back yard 
w/AG pool, screened back sun room, 
1 car garage that needs some repairs. 
Property being sold “as is” $65,000
• Greenup - 146 Whetstone Rd. 
- Doublewide 3 BR, 2 BA, frpl, newer 
laminte flooring, Collier carport on 10+/- 
Acres. $97,000 #34862 REDUCED!
• Greenup - 20606 US 23 - 1.5 story, 
3 BR, 1 BA, det. carport, back deck, 
half basement unfinished on .5+/- acre. 
$54,900 #34131 REDUCED!
• South Shore - 825 SM Robinson - Vinyl 
frame fixer-upper. 3 BR, 1 BA, unfin. partial 
bsmt on 4.5+/- acres. $20,000 #37209
• Russell - 501 Railroad St. 
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! 4 
BR, 2 BA home, HW floors, newer 
kitchen, handicap accessible, master 
suite on main level. $35,000 #36777
• Lloyd - Vacant Land - 12 (25x150) lots 
in the Darlington Subd., frontage on Ohio 
River Rd & Hillman Dr. $75,000 #32491

Ashland - 7220 St. Rt. 5 - Commercial 
building. Newer roof. Garage 1,700 sq.ft. 
w/bath, 17x16 office space w/heat & air 
& restroom. Lot size 250x100. Seller may 
consider trade for vacant/hunting/fishing 
property. $125,000 #35905

• Lloyd - US 23 & AA Hwy - Vacant 
Land. 5.15+/- Acres. $175,000 
#28307
• Argillite - Wildcat Hollow - Vacant 
8+/- Acres, totally fenced. Level to 
rolling pasture w/pond & well. $45,000 
#36364
• Greenup - Route 1 (Argillite) 
- Vacant lot. Just past golf course. 
150’ of road frontage and fronts on 
Little Sandy 1.25+/- acres. $22,000 
#31761
• Greenup - Rt. 2 - Vacant Land. 
71+/- Acres. Great for hunting. Has 
several home sites. $74,900 #36103 
REDUCED!
• Greenup - 407 Old Dam Ct. (Lloyd) 
- River Lot. 0.633+/- Acre. $69,000
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd 
- Commercial/Residential Property. 
3.3+/- Acres, metal bldg (34x36), near 
Russell Schools. $250,000 #35905
• Flatwoods - 123 Argillite Rd. 
- Vacant com. lot, 150x120 $50,000 
#29989
• Greenup - Rt. 23 Commercial Lot. 
1.36 acres. $199,000

Contract

Greenup - 910 Main Street. 1-1/2 story Cape 
Cod, 3 BR, 1.5 BA, open floor plan home 
w/vaulted ceilings & frpl in LR, 1 car att. 
garage, covered deck overlooking IG pool 
w/back yard enclosed w/wooden fencing. 
Great for entertaining! $179,500 #37000

Greenup - 36 Tracy St. - BiLevel 
home w/3 BR, 2 BA, walkout full bsmt 
w/1 car garage, screened porch, on 
1+/- Acre. $75,000 #37247

Flatwoods - 1700 Walnut St. - Brick ranch 
3 BR, 2 BA, HW under carpet, full bsmt 
(90% fin.) w/summer kitchen, 4th BR, FR 
& add’l W/D hookup, 1 car att garage, on 
lg level lot. $149,000 #37374

NEW!

Greenup - 1802 Main St. - Brick, ranch, 
3 BR, 2 BA, LR & FR, cozy front porch, 
sun room, 1 car att garage. Conveniently 
located. Lot 60’x120’ $129,900

NEW!

Greenup - 188 Meadow Lane - Brick 
split level, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, lg FR, 2 car 
att garage, back deck & patio, on lg 
lot 100’x350’. $145,000

NEW!

Russell - 109 Ridge Ave. DUPLEX 2 BR, 1 BA 
units. Monthly income $1,050 ($525/unit). Att. 
carports, newer roof, unfin bsmt w/add’l BA 
could be a 3rd unit. On apx. 1+/- Acre. $159,900. 
Add’l purchasing options available. #37420

NEW! NEW!

Greenup - Shackle Run Vacant 
land/farm. 88.88+/- Acres. Surveyed. 
Borders the Jesse Stuart Preserve. 
Hunter’s paradise or future home site. 
$98,900 #37347

Wurtland - 200 Harris Rd. LEASE 
OPTION ONLY. 34,000 sq.ft. office 
space, 2 story bldg, paved parking lot. 
Will lease individual floors as 1 unit. 
Please contact office for more details.

Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial lot, 
formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot w/
utilities in place. Paved parking lot. Ready 
for new business! $350,000 #37411
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920 Nichols Ct., Ashland, KY
Nice 4 BR home w/2 BA & privacy fenced 
side yard, on double lot. Wonderful Great 
Room showcases this home! Plenty of 
newer updates! $115,000

1700 Wilshire, Ashland, KY 
Lovely brick ranch conveniently located on 
quiet street corner in Ashland. Featuring 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, separate laundry room, 2 LR, formal 
dining, nice sun room & att. 1 car garage & 
separate off-street parking! Ready to move into 
& all kitchen appliances included. $94,900

1605 Ferguson, Ashland, KY
This spacious home located on a lg lot, is tucked away in S. Ashland. You will be sur-
prised by the depth of this home & the charm it offers. Offering 2 living spaces - 1 with WB 
frpl & HW floors. 3 BR (one on the main floor), 2 BA & full partially fin. bsmt. $104,000

245 Bourbon Street, Greenup, KY
Stunning home on nearly an acre lot in a beautifully developed neighborhood in Lloyd, Ky along the Ohio River. Spacious rooms that include 
3 BR & 2 BA, fin. room above the garage & formal dining! The master ensuite includes walk-in closet, separate bath/shower enclosure & 
dual sinks. The kitchen has a quaint breakfast nook w/built-in storage seats around the table, stainless appliances & pantry. Enjoy a nice 
laundry room off the garage entry into the home. The GR is lg & off the kitchen area, so access is open. Spend your evening reading while 
sending the rest of the family upstairs to enjoy a gaming room or separate living space! You will also find attic access that is completely 
floored & a tone of space waiting to store your items! The summers present fun times in the above-ground pool w/decking or a lazy evening 
in one of the porch swings with a view of the river or pool. The outside utility bldg has electric & can be a small workshop. The garage is spa-
cious enough for 2 vehicles with room to spare! Stop by today & then let’s go inside this beautiful contemporary ranch home! $249,900

2539 
Cannonsburg Rd., 
Catlettsburg, KY

Fabulous contemporary 
brick ranch home on 
nearly 11 level acres just 
minutes from I-64 & the 
Ashland area! Amenities 
define this beauty that 
includes just some of 
the following: Heated tile 

flooring in baths, customized updated kitchen w/Jennair appliances including gas stove 
w/stainless hood & excellent grade of granite, a beautiful wine & drink center, 12 ft ceil-
ings throughout, walk-in tiled showers, jetted tub in master ensuite, a bath for each of 4 

bedrooms, heated inground pool, outdoor kitchen, 
smart house with state-of-the-art sound & securi-
ty system, gym w/rubberized flooring, pool house 
that has separate living space from the home that 
includes kitchenette, bath, bedroom, living room 
& gym, with tile throughout the living space. Main 
home features over 3,400 sq.ft.. Pool house has 
over 1,200 sq.ft., att. garage has 760 sq.ft. & det. 
garage has 1,150 sq.ft. Total of 5 BR & 5 BA! Call 
today for private showing! $750,000

5831 Bybee Rd., Ashland, KY 
Spacious, updated home in Boyd Co near 
elementary school. Nearly 2,500 sq.ft. of fin 
living space w/MBR & everything you need on 
the main level! Enjoy 2 homes practically w/the 
fin bsmt which includes a kitchen, BA, BRs & 
living space! Central HVAC, fenced lot, paved 
drive, screened porch & built-in garage in rear. 
New roof. 5 BR, 3 full BA. $210,000

815 16th St., Ashland KY
Charming brick bungalow-style home w/nice 
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